
 
  

  

Filled Bacon Roll (Served until 10.30)  

Warm roll filled with crispy bacon £2.25 

Sandwiches (Served on either white or brown bread)  

Choose from a selection of fillings: 
Cheese and tomato, Egg mayonnaise, Honey roast ham, 
Tuna mayonnaise, Chicken and bacon mayonnaise 
All served with Ready Salted Crisps 

£2.75 

Paninis/Toasted Sandwiches(Served on white or Granary Bread) 

 
 

Choose from the fillings below:  
Cheese, Cheese and ham, Tuna mayonnaise and red onion, 
Ham, Brie and cranberry 
Served with Ready Salted Crisps  

£3.85 

Freshly Baked Warm White Baguettes  

Served with the following fillings: 
Cheese and tomato, Egg mayonnaise, Honey roast ham, 
Tuna mayonnaise, Chicken and Bacon mayonnaise 
All served with Ready Salted Crisps 

£4.25 

 

 

 

Extras  

Chips 
Cheesy chips 
Cheesy beans and chips 
Beans on toast (Adult) 
Beans and cheese on toast  
Scrambled egg on toast (Adult) 

£1.95 
£2.25 
£2.50 
£2.20 
£2.55 
£2.85 

 
 
 
 
 
Some products may contain allergens and/or have been prepared in a kitchen where allergens are present.  
All products are subject to availability. 

Café Q Menu 



 

Selection of Home Made Cakes  

(Range of cakes – will vary from week to week) 
Caramel shortbread 
Flapjack 
Home baked cookies, white/milk chocolate 
Toasted tea cakes 

From £2.25 
£1.95 
£1.75 
£1.20 
£1.45 

Hot drinks   

Choose from a selection of our freshly ground coffee:  
Cappuccino, Mochaccino, Espresso, Latte, Black coffee, Café au lait 
Why not add a syrup to your coffee? Please ask for our flavours 
Hot chocolate 
Hot chocolate with whipped cream and marshmallows 
Hot chocolate with orange syrup, whipped cream and chocolate orange mini 
Hot chocolate with mint syrup, whipped cream and mint aero 
Mug of tea 
Pot of tea 
Children’s hot chocolate with whipped cream and marshmallows 
(Please note all drinks will be served in takeaway cups) 

 
£2.40 
50p extra 
£2.20 
£2.70 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£1.20 
£1.50 
£1.40 

 

Timmy the Tiger’s Children’s Menu 

Sandwiches (Served on either white or brown bread)  

Ham, Cheese, Tuna mayonnaise, Jam £1.50 

Toast  

Beans on toast 
Cheese on toast 
Beans and cheese on toast 
Scrambled egg on toast 
Jam on toast 
Buttered toast 

£1.45 
£1.50 
£1.75 
£1.60 
£1.20 
£0.55 

Timmy’s Tucker plate  

Pieces of cheese, ham, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, grapes,  
carrot sticks and bread sticks 

£1.65 

 

 Follow us on Facebook: @ Q Club Quedgeley                Internet – Q Cafe: Password - café2011 


