## Café Q Menu

AFE

Filled Bacon Roll (Served until 10.30)	
Warm roll filled with crispy bacon	£2.25
Sandwiches (Served on either white or brown bread)	
Choose from a selection of fillings: Cheese and tomato, Egg mayonnaise, Honey roast ham, Tuna mayonnaise, Chicken and bacon mayonnaise All served with Ready Salted Crisps	£2.75
Paninis/Toasted Sandwiches(Served on white or Granary Bread)	
Choose from the fillings below: Cheese, Cheese and ham, Tuna mayonnaise and red onion, Ham, Brie and cranberry Served with Ready Salted Crisps	£3.85
Freshly Baked Warm White Baguettes	
Served with the following fillings: Cheese and tomato, Egg mayonnaise, Honey roast ham, Tuna mayonnaise, Chicken and Bacon mayonnaise All served with Ready Salted Crisps	£4.25
Extras	
Chips	£1.95

Chips	21.95
Cheesy chips	£2.25
Cheesy beans and chips	£2.50
Beans on toast (Adult)	£2.20
Beans and cheese on toast	£2.55
Scrambled egg on toast (Adult)	£2.85

Some products may contain allergens and/or have been prepared in a kitchen where allergens are present. All products are subject to availability.

	(	
Selection of Home Made Cakes		
(Range of cakes – will vary from week to week)	From £2.25	
Caramel shortbread	£1.95	
Flapjack	£1.75	
Home baked cookies, white/milk chocolate	£1.20	
Toasted tea cakes	£1.45	C
Hot drinks		AFE
Choose from a selection of our freshly ground coffee:		
Cappuccino, Mochaccino, Espresso, Latte, Black coffee, C	Café au lait	£2.40
Why not add a syrup to your coffee? Please ask for our flo	avours	50p extra
Hot chocolate		£2.20
Hot chocolate with whipped cream and marshmallows		£2.70
Hot chocolate with orange syrup, whipped cream and ch	hocolate orange mini	£3.00
Hot chocolate with mint syrup, whipped cream and mini	t aero	£3.00
Mug of tea		£1.20
Pot of tea		£1.50
Children's hot chocolate with whipped cream and marsh	nmallows	£1.40
(Please note all drinks will be served in takeaway cups)		. //

## Timmy the Tiger's Children's Menu

	6
Sandwiches (Served on either white or brown bread)	4
Ham, Cheese, Tuna mayonnaise, Jam	£1.50
Toast	
Beans on toast	£1.45
Cheese on toast	£1.50
Beans and cheese on toast	£1.75
Scrambled egg on toast	£1.60
Jam on toast	£1.20
Buttered toast	£0.55
Timmy's Tucker plate	
Pieces of cheese, ham, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, grapes,	£1.65

carrot sticks and bread sticks